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BERDON LN OLD LAKE DR SOUTHVALE DR 15 34 5 7 0.23 30

BERRYSIDE DR BERRYHILL DR CUL DE SAC @ 6412 16 126 5 7 0.15 30

BIFFLE DOWNS RD PANOLA RD (W) BIFFLE LN 16 36 5 7 0.27 30

BIFFLE RD 4672 BIFFLE RD DEAD END 16 27 5 7 0.15 30

BIG VALLEY LN BIG VALLEY RD CUL DE SAC @ 1811 15 192 5 7 0.15 30

BLUE GRANITE CT BLUE GRANITE WAY CUL DE SAC @ 2301 15 43 3 6 0.07 30

BONTURA CT MONMOUTH DR CUL DE SAC'S E & W 18 68 4 6 0.29 30

BOULDERVIEW DR GRESHAM RD CUL DE SAC @ 1702 15 117 3 6 0.87 30

BRAMBLE RD LAVISTA RD HOLLY LN 18 110 2 6 0.41 30

BRANDYWINE RD FLOWERS RD S CUL DE SAC 18 266 1 7 0.65 30

BRIDGEWATER CT MAINSTREET PARK DR CUL DE SAC @ 851 16 1 4 7 0.11 30

CANDLER WOODS WAY KELLY LAKE DR CUL DE SAC @ 2622 15 119 3 6 0.05 30

CARLINGFORD PL DRAKE AVE CUL DE SAC @ 840 16 161 4 7 0.04 30

CASA LOMA DR GEORGIAN WOODS CIR KELLEY CHAPEL RD 15 94 3 7 0.32 30

CASCADE MANOR DR COLUMBIA PKWY CUL DE SAC @ 3020 15 91 3 7 0.14 30

CASTLE FALLS DR RAINER FALLS DR CASTLE FALLS DR 18 105 2 6 0.66 30

CEDAR ST N CLARENDON AVE SEVENTH AVE 18 9 4 6 0.40 30

CHERRY RIDGE PL CHERRY RIDGE TR CUL DE SAC @ 3461 15 60 3 7 0.12 30

CHRYSLER CT CHRYSLER DR DEAD END 18 194 2 6 0.13 31

CIMARRON DR RAYS RD OTELLO AVE 18 121 4 6 0.40 30

CLARK ST CEDAR GROVE RD BOULDERCREST RD 15 21 3 6 0.06 30

COCKLEBUR COVE CT COCKLEBUR RD CUL DE SAC @ 2839 15 100 3 7 0.18 30

COLUMBIA DR CLARENDON AVE KATIE KERR DR(DEC.CL) 15 217 3 6 0.63 31

COTTONWOOD DR GRESHAM RD WILL ROGERS PL 15 85 3 6 0.60 30

CREEKBANK CV CLOUD LN CUL DE SAC 15 125 3 7 0.10 30

CREEKVIEW TR CREEKSIDE PLACE CUL DE SAC 16 7 5 7 0.20 30

DAY TRAIL NORTH CHIMNEY RIDGE CT CUL DE SAC 15 29 3 7 0.30 30

DAY TRAIL SOUTH CHIMNEY RIDGE CT CUL DE SAC 15 29 3 7 0.18 30

DENFIELD CT EDENFIELD DR CUL DE SAC 16 100 5 7 0.20 30

DOBBS DR MELROSE AVE 204' PAST HAROLD 15 81 3 6 0.13 30

DOVE VALLEY WAY DOVE VALLEY RD PORTER RD 15 220 5 7 0.13 30

DUNSTAN LN ABINGDON DR CAVAN DR 18 94 4 6 0.20 31
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EAST PONCE DE LEON AVE C.L. OF DECATUR (@ 1115) C.L. OF CLARKSTON (I-285) 15 8 2 6 2.75 30

EMERALD NORTH DR SNAPFINGER RD DEAD END 15 157 3 7 0.94 30

ERSKINE RD OTELLO AVE CHURCH ST 18 120 4 6 0.55 31

EVANS WOODS DR EVANS DALE CIR N KIMBERLY DR 18 263 1 7 0.59 31

FARNHAM CT CORNWALL RD CUL DE SAC @ 3594 15 220 5 7 0.08 30

FLAIR KNOLL DR SHALLOWFORD RD COSMOS DR 18 233 2 6 0.59 30

FLAKES MILL MANOR LN FLAKES MILL MANOR WAY CUL DE SACS @ 4111 & 4218 15 29 5 7 0.24 30

GLENBRIAR DR PAYTON RD CUL DE SAC @ 2703 18 207 2 7 0.24 31

GLENROSE PT GLENROSE HILL CUL DE SAC @ 3362 18 250 1 7 0.08 31

GLENVALLEY DR GLENWOOD RD CANDLER RD 15 170 3 7 0.61 30

GREENWAY DR EMERALD N DR 155' S OF TIFFANT 15 158 3 7 0.58 30

HALWICK WAY ROCKBRIDGE RD KEIGHLEY DR 18 40 4 7 0.35 32

HAPPY TRAILS CT WELLBORN TRS CUL DE SAC @ 6023 16 90 5 7 0.06 30

HARALSON RD LAWRENCEVILLE HWY DEAD END 18 146 4 6 0.34 31

HARCOURT DR LAWRENCEVILLE HWY MT OLIVE DR 18 116 4 6 0.28 30

HARVEST LN ST PATRICK ST E TUPELO ST 15 202 3 6 0.14 30

HENDERSON CREEK RD WAKE ROBIN TR HENDERSON MILL RD 18 249 1 7 0.24 31

HERITAGE DR BRIARCLIFF RD SUNDOWN DR 18 193 2 7 0.52 30

HICKORY OAK CT DEER CHASE CUL DE SAC 16 31 4 7 0.06 30

HILLCREST AVE EAST LAKE PARKER AVE QUILLIAN AVE 15 171 3 7 0.15 30

HUNTING VALLEY DR N HILLS DR WILLIVEE DR 18 101 2 6 0.59 30

HYDE PARK LN VICTORIA PL CUL DE SAC @ 6198 16 90 5 7 0.10 30

JACOLYN PL FAMA DR DEAD END 18 151 2 6 0.08 31

JORDAN LN LAWRENCEVILLE HWY NORTH DECATUR RD 18 63 4 6 0.72 31

KAHANNA DR PANGBORN RD HAWAII CTS 18 147 2 6 0.20 31

KINGS LAKE CT BOXWOOD DR CUL DE SAC @ 2617-16 18 230 1 7 0.18 31

MALVERN BLVD BERMUDA RD 681 MALVERN BLVD 18 80 4 7 0.48 31

MCCURDY WAY LARRY LN WOODRIDGE DR 18 62 2 6 0.36 32

MEADOWVALE DR ABBY LN SUNDOWN DR 18 205 2 6 0.37 31

NANCY LN MELINDA DR SHERBROOKE DR 18 233 2 6 0.30 31

RANGEWOOD CT RANGEWOOD DR CUL DE SAC @ 2603 18 248 1 7 0.12 31

REVERE CT HONEYSUCKLE LN D E @ 3095&DET POND 18 312 1 7 0.08 31

RINGSMITH DR RANDOLPH RD 2195-6 RINGSMITH DR 18 208 1 7 0.05 31

RIVERCHASE KNOLL RIVERCHASE TER CUL DE SAC @ 3518 15 38 3 7 0.10 30

SPRUCE VALLEY DR LAWRENCEVILLE HWY BUICE DR 18 145 2 7 0.11 31

STONECLIFF CT PANGBORN CIR CUL DE SAC @ 1787 18 161 2 6 0.17 31



STONEGATE PL STONEGATE IND BLVD ALLEY 18 139 4 7 0.04 31

SUNDOWN DR MEADOWVALE DR MARANN DR 18 205 2 6 0.16 31

SUNSET DR BRIARCLIFF RD MELINDA DR 18 206 2 6 0.59 31

SYLVAN RAMBLE RD CRAVEY DR CALADIUM DR 18 231 2 6 0.47 31

TAHOE CIR INDIAN LAKES CIR INDIAN LAKES CIR 18 13 4 6 0.51 31

TRISTAN CIR BRIARLAKE RD BRIARLAKE RD 18 206 1 7 0.61 31

WATERFORD CV OAK GROVE RD CUL DE SAC @ 2414 18 149 2 6 0.11 31

WILSON GLEN LAVISTA RD CUL DE SAC @ 2780 18 162 2 6 0.11 31

WINDROCK DR WOODFEN DR D E @ 4180 & 4100 15 9 3 6 0.15 30

WINDSOR FOREST RD CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD CUL DE SAC 18 283 1 7 0.23 31

24.90TOTAL


